
PRICE LIST 2024. CAMP PERNA 

 

 

DAILY RENTAL PRICES                         
(VAT included) 

17.05.2024. - 
07.06.2024. 

08.06.2024. -
30.06.2024. 

01.07.2024. -
23.08.2024. 

24.08.2024. -
13.09.2024. 

14.09.2024. -
30.09.2024. 

Adults 4,20 € 4,90 € 7,50 € 4,90 € 4,20 € 

Children 3-11,99 years 2,70 € 3,00 € 4,90 € 3,00 € 2,70 € 

Children up to 2,99 years gratis gratis gratis gratis gratis 

Pitch place with electricity* 12,00 € 18,00 € 24,00 € 18,00 € 12,00 € 

Extra caravan/tent/car/trailer gratis 3,00 € 5,00 € 3,00 € gratis 

Camping place occupied,                           
uninhabited 

15,00 € 25,00 € 35,00 € 25,00 € 15,00 € 

Pet gratis 3,00 € 4,00 € 3,00 € gratis 

Parking near reception gratis 2,00 € 3,00 € 2,00 € gratis 

Registration fee per person 
(paid for each registration) 

2,00 € 

FIX pitch number reservation 70,00 € 

Change of pitch number 5,00 € 

Half day (check out 18:00)** 50% 

Washing machine token 4,00 € 

Season flat rate***                       
(tourist tax and registration fee         

not included) 
2.900,00 € 

  

Tourist tax (EUR) 17.05.2024.-30.09.2024. 

Adults 1,70 € 

Children 12-17,99 years 0,85 € 

Children up to 11,99 years gratis 

 
* Includes: one camper-motorhome, or car + camping trailer, or car + one tent, or two motors + tent 
** 50% charge for pitch place with electricity, all other services will be charged in full amount 
*** Includes: pitch place with electricity, persons, and parking place near reception. Registration will only be 
charged once per person. Fix pitch number is included in seasonal flat rate. 
 
SPECIAL OFFERS AND DISCOUNTS: 

➢ ADAC, CCI, Caravan club, UKH and Avtokampi.si card accepted for discounts -5%* 
➢ Stay longer than 15 days – discount -5%* 
➢ Stay longer than 30 days – discount -10%* 
➢ Season flat rate early booking discount -10% for reservation paid until 01.03.2024. 

 
* Discounts are applicable exclusively on pitch place with electricity, all other services will be charged in full amount 

 
Discount and special offers cannot be combined. 

Payment methods: 

 

 
  



 


